Academic Calendar 2017-2018

Online Registration Verification

Summer Semester 2017
Independence Day
Summer Semester 2017

Online Registration Fall Semester

Online Registration Verification

Fall Semester Begins
Late Registration

Labor Day
Orientation

Chapel Services Begin
Mid Term Exams

Fall Convocation

Online Registration Spring Semester

Thanksgiving Day

Final Exams
Fall Semester 2017 Ends

Online Registration Spring Semester

Online Registration Verification

Spring Semester Begins
Late Registration

Dr. Martin Luther King Day
Chapel Services Begin

Mid Term Exams

Spring Break

Easter

Online Registration Summer
Semester

Final Exams

Class Night

Tues-Thurs

Mon
Tues
Thurs

Mon-Thurs

Mon-Thurs

Mon
Mon- Thurs

Mon

Mon

Mon
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri

Thurs

Mon-Thurs
Fri

Mon-Fri

Tues-Thurs

Mon

Mon- Thurs
Mon

Mon
Mon-Thurs
Mon-Fri

Thurs-Mon

Mon-Fri

Mon-Thurs
Fri

5/30-6/1

6/5
7/4
7/27

6/5-8/24

8/21-
8/24

8/28
8/28-
8/31
9/4
9/18/17
9/25
10/16-19
11/13-17
11/13-
1/5
11/23

12/11-14
12/15

11/13-
1/5
1/2 -4

1/8
1/8-11
1/15
1/22
2/26-3/1
3/5-9

3/29-4/2

4/2-6/1

4/30-5/3
5/4

ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS
MUST OBTAIN CLASS ENTRANCE
TICKET

Classes begin

No classes; classes resume 7/5
Classes End

Online Registration Open for
2017 Fall Semester

ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS
MUST OBTAIN CLASS ENTRANCE
TICKET

Classes begin at 5:45pm

No classes; classes resume 9/5

Online Registration Open for
2018 Spring Semester

School closed; classes resume
11/27

Semester Ends

Online Registration Open for
2018 Spring Semester

ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS
MUST OBTAIN CLASS ENTRANCE
TICKET

Classes begin at 5:45pm

No classes; classes resume 1/16

School closed; classes resume
3/12

School closed; classes resume
4/3

Online Registration Open for
2018 Summer Semester
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Academic Calendar 2017-2018

Baccalaureate

Congress of Christian Education
Commencement

Spring Semester 2018 Ends

Online Registration Summer
Semester
Online Registration Verification

Summer Semester 2018
Independence Day
Summer Semester 2018
Fall Semester 2018 Begins

Online Registration Fall Semester

Online Registration Verification

Fall Semester 2018 Begins

Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat
Sat

Mon-Fri

Tues-Thurs

Mon
Wed
Thurs
Mon

Mon-Fri

Mon-Thurs

Mon

5/6
5/7-11
5/19
5/19

4/2-6/1
5/29-31
6/4
7/4

7/26
8/27

4/2-8/17

8/20-23

8/27

Online Registration Open for
2018 Summer Semester

ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS
MUST OBTAIN CLASS ENTRANCE
TICKET

Classes begin

No classes; classes resume 7/5
Classes End

Classes begin at 5:45pm

Online Registration Open for
2018 Summer Semester

ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS
MUST OBTAIN CLASS ENTRANCE
TICKET

Classes begin at 5:45pm
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